RELIGIOUS COMMUNITIES / MEN

Apostolic Life Community of Priests (ALCP)
Father Evarist T. Shiyo
4420 N. Five Mile Road, Unit 6, Boise, ID 83713
Phone: 208-342-1311
Email: frshivo@rcdb.org
Father Costance Swai
524 N 7th Ave., Pocatello, Idaho 83201
Or 920 East Lovejoy St., Pocatello, [daho 83201
Phone: 208-916-5387
Email: costancebedaswai1@gmail.com

Misioneros Servidores de la Palabra (MSP)

Missionaries Servants of the Word (MSW)

Monastery of the Ascension

541 East 100 South, Jerome, ID 83338

Phone: 208-324-237
Superior: Father Abraham Avila

Phone: 208-308-6763, Email: avilabonilla19@gmail.com
Father Jesus Cruz Hernandez

Phone: 208-957-0934, Email: jesus.msp29@gmail.com
Father Moisés Urzila Torres

Email: urzuaenmisionmsp@gmail.com

Order of St. Benedict (OSB)
Monastery of the Ascension
541 East 100 South, Jerome, ID 83338
Phone: 208-324-2377
Email: monastery@idahomanks.org
www.idahomonks.org
Prior: Father Boniface Lautz
Email: boniface@idahomonks.org
Subprior: Father Hugh B. Feiss
(ceil): 208-761-9389
Email: hughf@idahomonks.org
Brother Tobiah Urrutia
Email:philipurrutia@gmail.com
Brother Selby Coffman
Emait: selby@idahomonks.org
Father Kenneth Hein
Email: frken@idahomonks.org
Father Ezekiel Lotz
Father Jerome Montez
Email: jeromelmontez@gmail.com
Father Meinrad Schallberger
Email: mein@idahomonks.org
Brother Sylvester Sonnen
Email: sylvester@idahomonks.org
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Priestly Fraternity of St. Peter (FSSP)
Father Dennis M. Gordon
4772 E. Poleline Ave., Post Falls, ID 83854 i
Email: fr.gordon@stjoanarc.com :
Phone: 208-660-6036 -
Father Michael Flick
Email: fr.flick@stjcanarc.com
Father Nicholas Eichman
Email: freichman@stjoanarc.com
Father Joseph Terra
Carmel of Jesus, Mary and Joseph
18772 W. Riverview Drive
Post Falls, 1D, 83854

Society of Jesus, Jesuits - Oregon Province (SJ)

Father Gregory Vance, S.J.

Bishop Kelly High School chaplain

Office of Spiritual Support Clergy

1501 S. Federal Way, Suite 400, Boise, ID 83705

Phone: (cell} 206-661-0541

Email: gvance@bk.org; gvance@redb.org
Father Peter Byrne, S.J.

P.O. Box 306, DeSmet, ID 83824

Phone: 208-274-5871

Email: peterdbyrne1943@gmail.com

Sons of Mary, Mother of Mercy (SMMM)
Father Goodluck Ajaero, SMMM
Mail: 342 E. Jackson St., Mountain Home, 1D 83647
Phane: 208-587-3046,
Email: gcajaero@gmail.com
Father Anthony Amadi
625 Lake Street, Grangeville ID 83530,
Office phone: 208-983-0403, (cell) 208-353-3588.
Email: mytony87@yahoo.com or
franthony@stspeterandpaulparish.org
Father Emmanuel Chinedu
6300 N. Meridian Rd., Meridian, ID 83646
Mail: P.O. Box 708, Meridian, ID 83680
Phone: 208-888-1182, Fax: 208-884-1800
Email: echinedu@holyaposties.net
Father Hippolytus Ezenwa
Mail: 342 E. Jackson St.,, Mountain Home, ID 83647
Phone: 208-587-3048, (cell) 909-462-3174
Email: hippolyteezenwa@yahoo.com



Father Bruno Mbamobi
237 C Street, Orofino, 1D 83544
Mail: P.O. Box 1169, Orofino, ID 83544
Phone: 208-476-5121
‘Email; ezeanowai020@gmail.com

Father Vitalis Onyeama
6300 N. Meridian Rd., Meriidan, 1D 83646
Mail: P. O. Box 708, Meridian, ID 83680
Phone: 208-888-1182, Fax: 208-884-1800
Email: vonyeama@holyapostles.net

Father Benjamin Onyemachi, SMMM
6300 N. Meridian Rd., Meridian, ID 83646
Mail: P.O. Box 708, Meridian, 1D 83680
Phone: 208-888-1182, Fax: 208-884-1800
Email; benoyemal6@yahoo.com

Verbum Spei
QOur Lady of Ephesus, Boise
Mail: 4450 N. Five Mile Road, Boise, ID 83713
Father Dominique Fauré
Phone: 210-388-3704
Emait; dominiquefaure@hotmail.com
Father Johannes Kamphuis
Phone: 208-809-6120
Email: br.ewaldjohannes@gmail.com
Brother Jonathan Kilkelly
Phone: 208-809-5734
Email: j.francis_kilkelly@rocketmail.com
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